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Taupo Spring Show 
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Pro Bull

Canada In The Rough
Fishing In New Eng
Racer’s Edge
Tractor Pulling 2019
Country Classics
The Texas Music
Country Fix
Nashville Insider
Bluegrass Ridge
Songs & Stories
Pro Bull

Canada In The Rough
Fishing In New Eng
Racer’s Edge
Tractor Pulling 2019
Country Vets
California Bountiful
Point Of View

Saturday, 4 Jan Sunday, 5 Jan

20.00   Country Fix 22.0v0   Tractor Pulling 2019 

06.00
06.30
07.00
07.30
08.00

09.00

10.00
 10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30

15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00
21.30
22.00
22.30
23.00
23.30
00.00
00.30
01.00
01.30
02.00
02.30
03.30
03.30
04.00
04.30
05.00

Inside The Markets
Rural Delivery
Washington Grown
Farmweek
Landline

Pro Bull

Canada In The Rough
Fishing In New Eng
Ag PhD
Inside The Markets
Point Of View
Rare Breed
Dream Gardens
Rural Delivery
Wild Game Cooking
Landline

Horse Of The Year 19
Horse Of The Year 19
Racer’s Edge
Country Fix
Nashville Insider
Country Classics
Country Fix
Point Of View
Washington Grown
Wild Game Cooking
Machinery Pete TV
FarmHer
California Bountiful
A Chef’s Life
Point Of View
Country Fix
Nashville Insider
Rural Delivery
Inside The Markets
Point Of View
Washington Grown
Wild Game Cooking
Machinery Pete TV
FarmHer
California Bountiful
A Chef’s Life
Rare Breed
Pro Bull

06.00
06.30
07.00
07.30
08.00
08.30
09.00
09.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30

21.30

22.30
23.00
23.30
00.00
00.30
01.00
01.30
02.00
02.30

03.30

04.30
05.00
05.30

Dream Gardens
Ag PhD
Farmweek
Point Of View
Rare Breed 
Point Of View
Country Classics
Nashville Insider
Country Fix
Bluegrass Ridge
The Texas Music
Songs & Stories 
Point Of View
Landline

Point Of View
FarmHer
Canada In The Rough
Fishing In New Eng
Horse Of The Year 19
FEI Equestrian World
Washington Grown
Country Fix
Nashville Insider
Pro Bull

Point Of View
FEI Eventing NC 2019
FEI Eventing NC 2019
2018 Taupo Christmas 
Classic Showjumping 
2018 Taupo Christmas 
Classic Showjumping
Point Of View
Country Fix
Nashville Insider
Dream Gardens
Rare Breed 
Point Of View
FEI Eventing NC 2019
FEI Eventing NC 2019
2018 Taupo Christmas 
Classic Showjumping
2018 Taupo Christmas 
Classic Showjumping
Farmweek
Ag PhD
Point Of View

Monday, 30 Dec Tuesday, 31 Dec

20.30   Machinery Pete 20.00   FEI Driving WC 19/20


